OmniReach™ FTTX Solutions
Access Terminal Products
Multiport Service Terminal (MST)
AT 300 Access Terminal Products
ADC KRONE’s OmniReach™ FTTX Solutions are the industry’s first infrastructure solutions designed from the ground up to meet
the unique requirements of FTTX networks. Designed for operational efficiency and scalability, OmniReach solutions simplify FTTX
network installation, maintenance and management from the central office/headend to the outside plant.
The OmniReachTM Multiport Service Terminal (MST) incorporates hardened connector technology that is designed to

12-port MST with locatable cable MST-12MH00-BXXXU
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
MST Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
Proform 10" non-metallic with two (2) ADC KRONE adapter drops with pigtails; HS fusion splice FAT-JNA1200Y0-H02G
Proform 10" non-metallic with four (4) ADC KRONE adapter drops with pigtails; HS fusion splice FAT-JNA1200Y0-H04G
Proform 10" non-metallic with ten (10) ADC KRONE adapter drops with pigtails; HS fusion splice FAT-JNA1200Y0-H10G
8" non-metallic with four (4) ADC KRONE hardened adapter drops w/ pigtails; HS fusion splice FAT-YNA1200Y0-H04G
8" non-metallic with six (6) ADC KRONE hardened adapter drops w/ pigtails; HS fusion splice FAT-YNA1200Y0-H04G
8" non-metallic with six (6) ADC KRONE hardened adapter drops w/ pigtails; HS fusion splice FAT-YNA1200Y0-H06G
8" non-metallic (pass-through spliced drop only) FAT-YNB0012Y0-000G
8" non-metallic with two (2) ADC KRONE hardened adapter drops w/ pigtails; HS fusion splice FAT-YNA1200Y0-H02G
Proform 8" non-metallic with two (2) ADC KRONE hardened adapter drops w/ pigtails;
HS fusion splice
FAT-RNA1200Y0-H02G
12 fiber AT-300 splice tray FAT-FST-HS02
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
AT 300 Access Terminal Products Ordering Information
Web Site: www.adckrone.com
EMEA Office: ADC GmbH, Beeskowdamm, 3-11, 14167 Berlin, Germany • Phone: +49 30 8453-1818